
SUTTON CONSERVATION COMMISSION MEETINGS 

2016 FILING DEADLINES for ADVERTISING  

 

 

Meeting Dates at 7:00pm                                         Filing Deadline by 1:00pm  
 

Wednesday January 6, 2016    Tuesday December 24, 2015 

Wednesday January 20, 2016    Thursday January 7, 2016 

Wednesday February 3, 2016    Thursday January 21, 2016 

Wednesday February 17, 2016   Thursday February 4, 2016 

Wednesday March 2, 2016    Thursday February 18, 2016 

Wednesday March 16, 2016    Thursday March 3, 2016 

Wednesday April 6, 2016    Thursday March 24, 2016 

Wednesday April 20, 2016    Thursday April 7, 2016 

Wednesday May 4, 2016    Thursday April 21, 2016 

Wednesday May 18, 2016    Thursday May 5, 2016 

Wednesday June 1, 2016    Thursday May 19, 2016 

Wednesday June 15, 2016    Thursday June 2, 2016 

Wednesday July 6, 2016    Thursday June 23, 2016 

Wednesday July 20, 2016    Thursday July 7, 2016 * 

 

Meeting Dates at 7:00pm    Filing Deadline by 2:00pm 

 

Wednesday August 3, 2016    Thursday July 21, 2016 

Wednesday August 17, 2016    Thursday August 4, 2016 

Wednesday September 7, 2016   Thursday August 18, 2016 

Wednesday September 21, 2016   Thursday September 8, 2016 

Wednesday October 5, 2016    Thursday September 22, 2016 

Wednesday October 19, 2016    Thursday October 8, 2016 

Wednesday November 2, 2016   Thursday October 20, 2016 

Wednesday November 16, 2016   Thursday November 3, 2016 

Wednesday December 7, 2016   Thursday November 17, 2016* 

Wednesday December 21, 2016   Thursday December 8, 2016 * 

Wednesday January 4, 2017*    Thursday December 20, 2016* 

 

 

*Dates are subject to change, during the Holiday Seasons 


